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Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL]Objection to High Density in Creditview Valley

From: Amrik Ahluwalia  
Sent: 2022/07/05 9:13 AM 
To: City Clerks Office <City.ClerksOffice@brampton.ca>; Brown, Patrick - Mayor 
<Patrick.Brown@brampton.ca>; Santos, Rowena - Councillor <Rowena.Santos@brampton.ca>; Vicente, 
Paul - Councillor <Paul.Vicente@brampton.ca>; Whillans, Doug - Councillor 
<Doug.Whillans@brampton.ca>; Palleschi, Michael - Councillor <Michael.Palleschi@brampton.ca>; 
Bowman, Jeff - Councillor <Jeff.Bowman@brampton.ca>; Medeiros, Martin - Councillor 
<Martin.Medeiros@brampton.ca>; Fortini, Pat - Councillor <Pat.Fortini@brampton.ca>; Singh, Harkirat - 
Councillor <Harkirat.Singh@brampton.ca>; Dhillon, Gurpreet - Councillor 
<Gurpreet.Dhillon@brampton.ca>; Fay, Peter <Peter.Fay@brampton.ca>; Schmidt-Shoukri, Jason 
<Jason.SchmidtShoukri@brampton.ca>; Collins, Gary <Gary.Collins@brampton.ca>; 
minister.mecp@ontario.ca 
Cc: John Brennen  
Subject: [EXTERNAL]Objection to High Density in Creditview Valley 
 
Dear Mayor and Councillors. 
 
I strongly oppose  Medium-High Density Development & Multi-Level Buildings in Low Density Areas of 
Credit Valley. 
 
 
Respectfully 
 
Amrik Singh Ahluwalia 
MBA, M Eng 


